

ITEM NO.89

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007
CC (Crl.) No.3595(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2006 in CRLA No. 616/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF
KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

VIJAY M.S.BALAKRISHNA MADIWALAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default dt.3.7.2007)

Date: 26/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERAs a last chance, two weeks' time is granted to comply with the office
report on default.(N. Annapurna)
Court Master(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master